
All States’ Employment Rates Dropped Following COVID-19
Change in share of prime-age adults with jobs, 2019 to FY 2021

Source: Pew analysis of data from the Current Population Survey, a joint venture of the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics 
and the U.S. Census Bureau

© 2021 The Pew Charitable Trusts

-2.7

-2.8

-5.6

-1.3

-1.9

-1.0

-10.0

-3.1

-2.7

-4.4 -3.2

-3.4

-2.6

-4.2

-3.7

-1.2

-3.0

-3.1

-1.7

-2.3

-1.0

-0.9

-1.0

-6.9

-2.7

-2.3

-3.7 -1.9

-3.0

-1.8

-2.5

-4.5

-4.6

-3.2
-3.8

-2.7

-4.3

-2.4

-5.4

-4.2

-1.7

-3.5

-4.1

-6.2

-3.8

-3.4

-5.3

-6.0

-3.3

-5.8

PA

VA

NY

ME

MI

AR

MO

TN

KY

OHIN

LA

MS GA

NC

VT

NH

MA

RI

CT

NJ

DE

MD

SC

WV
IL

FL

AL

WI

NM

TX

OK

NE

KS

SD

ND

WY

MT

IA

MN

COCA

AZ

UT

ID
OR

WA

NV

HI

AK

U.S.
change-3.8Statistically significant

FY 2021 rate below 2019

Not statistically significant


